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Marshfield Utilities 

Alliant Energy 

Clark Electric (Sep-May) 

Clark Electric (June-Aug) 

WI Public Service Corp 

Xcel (Oct-May) 

Xcel (Jun-Sep) 

Cost for 600 kWh

$ $ $ $ $ $

Residential Electric Rate Comparison
with Surrounding Utilities

$67.42

$112.80

$91.20

$100.20

$102.60

$85.19

$92.11

Cents per kWh Utility Customer Charge per Month Cost for 600 kWh Total Cost for 600 kWh

$.0907
$.1630
$.1070
$.1220
$.1360
$.1137
$.1252

Marshfield Utilities
Alliant Energy
Clark Electric (Sep-May)
Clark Electric (Jun-Aug)
WI Public Service Corp
Xcel (Oct-May)
Xcel (Jun-Sep)

$13.00 $54.42 $67.42
$544.56$15.00

$27.00
$27.00
$21.00
$17.00
$17.00

$97.80
$64.20
$73.20
$81.60
$68.19
$75.11

$112.80
$91.20
$100.20
$102.60
$85.19
$92.11

Annual Savings with MU

$285.36
$393.36
$422.16
$213.24
$296.26

2023


