

2023 Residential Electric Rate Comparison with Surrounding Utilities

Cents per kWh	Utility	Customer Charge per Month	Cost for 600 kWh	Total Cost for 600 kWh	Annual Savings with MU
\$.0907	Marshfield Utilities	\$13.00	\$54.42	\$67.42	
\$.1630	Alliant Energy	\$15.00	\$97.80	\$112.80	\$544.56
\$.1070 \$.1220	Clark Electric (Sep-M Clark Electric (Jun-Au	ay) \$27.00 ıg) \$27.00	\$64.20 \$73.20	\$91.20 \$100.20	\$285.36 \$393.36
\$.1360	WI Public Service Co	rp \$21.00	\$81.60	\$102.60	\$422.16
\$.1137 \$.1252	Xcel (Oct-May) Xcel (Jun-Sep)	\$17.00 \$17.00	\$68.19 \$75.11	\$85.19 \$92.11	\$213.24 \$296.26

